

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No(s).872/2019

PRATAP GOUDA PATIL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 16-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR
 Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
 Mr. Sandeep Patel, Adv.
 Mr. Somay Kapoor, Adv.
 Ms. Priyashree Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Ashish Yadav, Adv.
 Ms. Nisha Rohatgi, Adv.
 Mr. Devanshi Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.
 Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.
 Mr. Javedur Rehman, Adv.
 Mr. Aditya Bhat, Adv.
 Mr. Ashwin G. Raj, Adv.
 Mr. Chandy Ooman, Adv.
 Ms. Sneha Ravi Iyer, AOR

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Ms. Nupur Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Varun Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Zeeshan Diwan, Adv.
Ms. Priyansha Indra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Siddhi Padia, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Abraham C. Mathews, Adv.
Mr. Mohammed Sadique T.A., AOR

.2.

Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow, i.e., on 17th July, 2019 at
10.30 a.m., for orders.

(Anand Prakash)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS